
Selection of box cameras   
Analog HDCVI Network
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Shape

FW181G HFW1000/1100/1200/1220S,
HFW2120/2220/2221/2401S

HFW1000/1100/1200/1220SL

HFW1020/1120/1220/1320/1420S,
HFW4221/4231/4421/4431S

HFW5100/5200-IRA

FW181I
HFW4221/4421E,

HFW4231/4431/4830E-S

HFW2121/2221/2421R-ZS/VFS, 
HFW2120/2220/2320R-ZS/VFS-IRE6

HFW5121/5221/5231/5421/5431/5830/8231/8281/
8331/81200/81230E-Z,  

HFW5231/5431/5830/8231/8331E-Z5, HFW5231E-Z12

HFW2120/2220/2221/2401E

HFW3220/3231E-Z

HFW1100/1200/2120/2220R-VF,
HFW2120/2220R-Z, HFW2221/2401R-Z-IRE6

HF3220/3231E

HF8231/8232/8630F

HFW1120/1320S-W

HF5121/5221/5421E, 
HF8281/8331/8630/81200/81230E

FW181R

FW181R-VF

PFW8601/8801

HFW1000/1100/1200/1220R, 
HFW1000/1100/1200/1220RM

PFB121W

PFB600W

PFB601W

2nd

2nd

2nd

PFH610N-W

PFH610N/V/A-H-POE

PFH610N/V/A

PFH610N/V/A-IR

PFH610V/A-IR-POE

PFB602W

PFA162

PFA151

PFA150

Camera Housing

Have released
Unreleased

PFH610N-IR-W

In modification
Recommend     

Water-proof
Version number

Comment: Solid lines and dotted lines 
have the same meaning.

PFH600N

PFB604W

PFH610N/V/A-H

PFA112 PFA113

SDZ1020/2020/2030S-N

HFW5221E-Z-IRA-4747

SDZW1020/2030S-N

PFA121

PFA122

2ndPFA152

PFB110W

PFA135

PFA134

Junction Box Corner/Pole MountWall/Plane Mount Ceiling Mount

HFW4221/4421B(-AS),
HFW4231/4431B-AS

HFW4221/4421D(-AS),
HFW4231/4431D-AS    

HFW1100/1200/1220/2120/2220B

HFW1100/1200/1220D,
HFW2120/2220/2221/2401D

SDZW

HFW10HFW11

PFW
PFA120

PFB603W



Shape

Selection of dome cameras   
Analog HDCVI Network

DW181E

EB2401

HDW2120/2220/2221S HDW1020/1120/1220/1320/1420S

HDW4221/4231/4421/4431M

HDB4231/4431C-AS,
EB5400/5500

EBW8600/81200, EBW8600-IVC

HDBW1120/1320E-W

HDB(W)8281-Z

HDBW1100/1200/2120/2220/2221/2401E

HDBW3220E-Z

HDBW3231E-Z

HDBW1100/1200/2120/2220R-VF,
HDBW2120/2220/2221/2401R-Z

HDBW1120/1220/1320/1420E, 
HDBW4221/4421E(-AS), HDBW4231/4431/4830E-AS

HDBW2121/2221/2320/2421R-ZS/VFS

HDW1000/1100/1200/1220M,
HDW2120/2220/2221/2401M

DW181R

DW181R-VF

DBW181R-VF

HDW1000/1100/1200/1220R

HDB4100/4200/4300F-PT

                 

HDW1100/1200/2120/2220R-VF

DBW183H
MW183H

HDBW2120/2220/2221F,
HDBW2120/2220F-M

HDBW4221/4421F(-AS/M),
HDBW4231/4431F-AS/M/M12, HDBW4221F-W

HDW2120/2220/2221E

HDW2401EM,
HDW1100/1200/1220/2221EM(-A)

HDW2120/2220/2221/2401R-Z

HDW4221/4421E(-AS)

HDW4221/4231/4421/4431/4830EM-AS

HDW2121/2221/2320/2421R-ZS

 HDBW5121/5221/5231/5421/5431/5830/
8231/8331/81200/81230E-Z, 
HDBW5231/5431/5830E-Z5 

Camera Adapter Junction Box Corner/Pole MountWall Mount (In-)Ceiling Mount

PFA100  

PFA101
2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

PFB300C

PFA136

PFA151

PFA150

PFB302S

PFA121

PFA139

PFA138

PFA137

PFA122

PFA132

PFA152

PFB110W
PFB110W

2nd

Have released

Unreleased
In modification
Recommend     
Water-proof
Version number
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Comment: Solid lines and dotted lines 
have the same meaning.

PFA110PFA105



Selection of PTZ dome cameras   

Shape Analog HDCVI Network
PTZ Dome

SD32203S-HN

SD4023C-H

SD5923C-H

SD4223C-H

SD6C23C-H

SD65F230F-HNI

 SD40112/212I-HC

 SD49131/212/225I-HC

SD59131/212/225/230/430I-HC

SD42212I-HC 

SD6AE230IA-HC 

SD65F230IA-HC 

SD60230T-HN, 
SD60131/225/230/430U-HNI

SD60131/225/230/430I-HC

SD6C131/225/230/430I-HC

SD40212T-HN

SD49212/225T-HN

SD59230T-HN, 
SD59131/225/230/430U-HNI

SD42212T-HN

SD6C230T-HN, 
SD6C131/225/230/430U-HNI

PFA111

PFA102

PFA114

PFA110

PFB303S

PFB302S

PFA103

PFA101

PFB300S

PFB300C

PFA112 PFA113

PFA140 

PFA120

PFA151

PFA150

Have released
Unreleased

In modification

Notes：
1. PTZ dome cameras have the standard configurations, and the configurations have been as follows. 

PFB303W

SD50230T-HN,
SD50131/225/230/430U-HNISD50131/225/230/430I-HC

PFA152
2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

Recommend     
Water-proof

Version number 

SD22204T-GN(-W)

SD29204T-GN(-W)

SD6AE230F-HNI, SD6AE230UA-HNI, 
SD6AE530U-HNI, SD6AE240/830V-HNI

SD6AL230F-HNI, SD6AL240-HNI, 
SD6AL230UA-HNI, SD6AL230F-HNI-IR, 

SD6AL830V-HNI, SD6AL830V-HNI-IR

PFB202W

PFA137

Camera Adapter Junction Box Corner/Pole MountWall Mount Parapet Mount (In-)Ceiling Mount

SD22204I-GC

PFB200C

SD60

PFA110 Power Supply
AC24V1.5ASD40 SD49

SD6C PFA111

PFB305W

64FB

PFB300S PFA110 Power Supply
AC24V3APFB300SSD59SD50

PFB303WSD6AL SD6AE SD65F

SD22

SD29

SD32

SD42

SD22

SD29

SD32

SD42

SD40

SD49

SD40

SD50

SD50

SD59

SD59

SD60

SD60

SD6C

SD65F

SD6C

SD6AE

SD6AE

SD6AL

SD6ALSD49 SD65F

Power Supply
AC24V3A

Power Supply
AC24V3A

Comment: Solid lines and otted lines 
have the same meaning.



Selection of Thermal series cameras   
Shape Thermal Series

TPC-BF5300/5600(-T)

TPC-SD8320/8620(-T)

TPC-BF8320/8620(-T)

PFA111

PFA110

PFB303S

PFB300S

PFB300C

PFA112 PFA113

PFA140 

PFA120

PFA151

PFA150

Have released
Unreleased

In modification

Notes：
1. PTZ dome cameras have the standard configurations, and the configurations have been as follows. 

PFB303W

TPC-SD5300/5600(-T)

2nd

Recommend     
Water-proof

Version number 

Camera Adapter Junction Box Corner/Pole MountWall Mount Parapet Mount (In-)Ceiling Mount

TPC-BF2120(-T)

PFA111PFA110 Power Supply
AC24V1.5APFB300S PFB303W

BF2

BF2

BF1

BF3

BF3

BF3

SD1

SD1

SD1

SD2

SD2

SD2
Power Supply
AC24V3A

Power Supply
AC24V5A

BF1
PFA121

PFA122

PFA135

2nd

2nd

PFA152

Comment: Solid lines and dotted lines 
have the same meaning.


